CUSTOMER'S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

OTHER SALES ORDER INFORMATION

GBK5959U ISUZU NHR87
 DISCOUNT @  0.00%

For and On Behalf of XINZHONG AUTOPARTS LLP
Signature, Stamp and Date

3 8-98033229-2 ARM MIRROR LH NHR87 1 300.00

GST IN BASE CURRENCY 249.62 NET AMOUNT 3,815.62

AMT IN WORDS Singapore Dollar Three Thousand Eight Hundred And Fifteen And Cents Sixty Two Only

0.00

EXCHANGE RATE
1

ADD GST @  7.00%
7.00

SUBTOTAL
3,566.00

12

11

8-98032240-1 MLDG W/SCREEN LWR LH NHR87 1 12.00 12.00

8-97406738-0 PANEL SIDE FR LH NHR87 1 190.00 190.00

8-97537329-0 TANK AST WSHR NHR87 1 155.00 155.00